8.30-10.00

10.15-11.45

12.00-13.30

14.30-16.00

16.15-17.45

18.00-19.30

Lun

Ban Sis Fin

D5-003
Dir Com

D5-003

Mar

Il anno Economia Aziendale

Partizione A-L
Mer Gio Ven
Ban Sis Fin 8.30-10.00
D4-001
Dir Com 10.15-11.45
D4-001
OrgAz D4- 12.00-13.30
001
OrgAz D5- OrgAz D5-
14.30-16.00
003 toe
Dir Com Dir Com 16.15-17.45
D5-003 D5-003
Ban Sis Fin
18.00-19.30
D5-003

Partizione M-2

Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven
Ban Sis Fin
D4-011
Dir Com
D4-011
Org Az D4-
011
DirCom OrgAz D5- DirCom
D6-018 003 D4-001
Ban Sis Fin DirCom |OrgAz D4-
D4-001 D4-001 001
Ban Sis Fin

D5-003



